RH3S-LED300A240
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 51500/46300/41200 lm
Efficacy  172 lm/W
CCT 4000K/5000K (Color Selectable)
Beam Angle 90°
Replaces Up to 1000W MH
CRI 83

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
VK - Colour
Selectable
(4000K/ 5000K)
BLK - Matte
Black
NSF
Certification
FS - NSF
RH3S LED300A240
LED300A240
NEMA4X
Certification
N4X -
NEMA 4X
FS N4X
Lens
PCL -
Polycarbonate
Lens
PCL
Default Setting: 300W, 5000K
*Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only (A-WN-D01-RF-BL) is installed in the junction box. Gateway and controller not included.
02 | 2025
Fixture & Standard Suspension Mount
Aluminum Reflector
Yoke Mount
Polycarbonate Reflector
Polycarbonate Reflector & Cover
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 3
DIMENSIONS
RH3S-LED
Round Highbay
Wire Guard
02 | 2025
Junction Box Pendant Kit
Motion SensorBattery Backup
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 4
RH3S-LED
Round Highbay
02 | 2025
BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power 8W
Input Voltage 120-347V
Output Power (Emergency Mode) 40W
Recharge Current 0-500mA
Recharge Time 24 Hrs
Discharge Time 90 min
Ambient Operating Temperature¹ 0°C to 50°C (32F to 122F)
IP Rating IP65
Installation Field installed - Suspension Mounted
Light Output² 6880 lm
¹When installed in the fixture, the system's ambient operating temperature is limited by the component with the lowest allowable
range.
²Lumen output with emergency battery backup can be calculated by multiplying the battery output power with the efficacy of
fixture.
MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS - PROGRAM USING REMOTE CONTROL
Sensor Type Microwave & PIR
Microwave Frequency 5.8GHz +/- 75MHz
Operating Voltage 12VDC
Operating Current 30mA
Output Voltage 0-10V
Stand-by Power <0.5W
Detection Range
Maximum Detection Angle 360°
Ambient Operating Temperature¹ -30℃ to 60℃ (-22F to 140F)
Indoor/Outdoor Use Both Indoor & Outdoor
IP Rating IP65
Installation Field installed - Wireless Plug & Play
MOTION SENSOR PROGRAMMING
Programming Tool Highbay Motion Sensor Remote Control